Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00002 733945

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil  :
Longitudine

07.07.23 08:40:42 GPS Ceas Atomic
07.07.23 0B:40:46 +004 Ceas BENZING
06.07.23 19:21:12 GPS+03h

022

Por.

sositi

IORDACHE LUCTAN

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati:
Nr.| Serie inel
ek
001 RO 232
002 RO 21
003 RO 21
004 RO 21
005 RO 20
006 RO 20
oo7 RO 20
008 RO 19
009 RO 20
010 RO 23
011 RO 23
012 RO 20
013 RO 21
014 RO 22
015 RO 21
016 RO 21
017 RO 19
018 RO 2l
019 RO 21
RO 21
RO 21
RO 21
Semnaturi

246851
596305
596308
5O 5H5
23958
23860
702006
71854
13286
246857
596361
23981
596313
246852
5E6 15
596350
71873
596322
596316
596338
596342
596397

Nr.inel
Senzor

Sosire
Data

DA4%651D
DAS930BC
DASZ05FA
DAEEFD4C
DAZBEEOE
DA4ASCO8
DAS930CB
DAB2DAB2
DAEEF687
DAS930C2
DAEEFT7EB
DAS930CD
DA3IS0AAD
DB01793%96
DA496TES
DAS9210B
DB017957
DR4RASBC3
DA367615
DA367686
DA238FEZ2
DA3675EL

Comisia control

10.07
Por.

13:27:13.
1228933
13 =303
=S s
13 =56 03,
14:06:03.
14:25:31,
14:25:52.
14:26:27.
14:45:19.
15:02:44,
15:02:48.
by R
15:02:56.
5 =1 a~03:
1l bRl
RSB 20,
19:04:06.
O 2d s

nesosit

Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit

10.07F.23 201911 GPS
10.07.23 20:12:15 +004
019
Nr. |Nom|Sec |0Obs.
Ant Nr
71 01005 |0OK |[D014
8| 01010 |0OK |034
9| 01|001|OK |035
0| 01L|(003|0OK |046
3| 01L|008|0OK |003
0| OL|O17|OK |00D4
8| 001|016 |OK |053
| 02|004|0K |011
71 01006 |0OK |002
9| 02|011|0K |017
7| 01|007|0OK |049
8| 001|014 |OK |006
0| 02|002|0OK |036
4| 01(021|0OK |015
1| 01|020|0K |037
1| 001|022 |OK |045
2| 001|012 |OK |D12
1| 002|019 |0OK |039
4| 01(013|OK (038
042
044
051

)qu )+

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

Ant. :

CT

RO-04 .31
BENZING
01:38800678-1 02:42801963-1
BENZINSG

====

Cod

COncurs

s 52

48901188 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Express

663 Serie ceas : 210289
Autorizare : S0001EF2
G 2 <====



